La Vernia Volleyball Christmas Poinsettias - $15 each

Player's Name:

Phone:

Order due: Nov. 26, 2023. Plant pick up TBA.

Cash and Checks are accepted, payable to LVVC - write player in memo

SOLD TO:

Phone #

team:

How Many Amount Due

Paid

Ck #

Picked Up

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Totals:







